
3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 110 Mansberger, Thomas ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR282 1 1 8 : 2 9 , 8 
2 14 Par, Bernd RR365 1 1 8 : 4 4 , 0 
3 99 Pertl, Gebhard RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR365 2 1 8 : 4 5 , 2 
4 100 Gubert, Markus RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR372 3 1 8 : 4 9 , 0 
5 112 Cottogni, Kurt RC Möllbrücke Fahrradprofi RR276 2 1 8 : 5 4 , 2 
6 140 Schubitz, Christian U2194 1 1 8 : 5 9 , 7 
7 104 Maier, Roland RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR363 4 1 9 : 0 5 , 5 
8 20 Keiler, Bernhard 1. KSRC RR183 1 1 9 : 2 6 , 1 
9 21 Mausch, Nico RSV Düren RR371 5 1 9 : 2 6 , 8 

10 34 Domnik, Norbert kelag energy running team RR364 6 1 9 : 4 1 , 7 
11 101 Kaltenbacher, Harald RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR369 7 1 9 : 4 5 , 5 
12 103 Gross, Rudolf RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR453 1 1 9 : 5 7 , 8 
13 133 Krassnitzer, Walter Krasse RR277 3 2 0 : 0 0 , 0 
14 108 Vogt, Heimo ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR458 2 2 0 : 0 4 , 0 
15 95 Feichtner, Werner Elektro Pauer RR368 8 2 0 : 0 6 , 1 
16 53 Britzmann, Christoph HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg RR282 4 2 0 : 2 4 , 3 
17 66 Kofler, Marcus 1. KSRC RR184 2 2 0 : 3 4 , 2 
18 13 Par, Andreas RR363 9 2 0 : 5 6 , 9 
19 63 Köttler, Alfred RR459 3 2 0 : 5 9 , 7 
20 16 Frass, Wolfgang ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld /See RR368 10 2 1 : 1 3 , 9 
21 139 Steurer, Günther 1. KSRC RR372 11 2 1 : 3 0 , 0 
22 78 Köfeler, Albin SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR365 12 2 1 : 3 5 , 9 
23 114 Marktl, Wilfried Fan Club Paco RR370 13 2 1 : 3 6 , 9 
24 130 Hammer, Gernot HSV Triathlon RR278 5 2 1 : 3 8 , 8 
25 24 Kistner, Nils U2193 2 2 1 : 4 3 , 4 
26 10 Groicher, Reinhard BSK Kelag RR368 14 2 1 : 4 5 , 7 
27 80 Stiessen, Günther SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR458 4 2 1 : 4 9 , 0 
28 17 Wiltschnig Dr., Hannes speed4need RR277 6 2 1 : 5 2 , 6 
29 107 Schneider, Michael ÖAMTC Raika Althofen U2194 3 2 1 : 5 6 , 2 
30 51 Truntschnig, Wolfgang SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR459 5 2 1 : 5 7 , 3 
31 62 Staudacher, Karl RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR442 6 2 2 : 0 9 , 6 
32 52 Lichtnegger, Christoph MTB Freie Werkstätte Althofen RR186 3 2 2 : 2 0 , 0 
33 82 Leitner, Hubert SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR455 7 2 2 : 2 6 , 7 
34 75 Klammer, Johannes SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR458 8 2 2 : 2 8 , 7 
35 56 Sokoll, Andreas HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg U2193 4 2 2 : 3 6 , 0 
36 84 Wimmler, Maximilian SC Sonnenkraft U2194 5 2 2 : 4 2 , 5 
37 129 Nadrag, Johann Villacher Bier RR450 9 2 2 : 5 3 , 8 
38 81 Priessnig, Josef SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR451 10 2 3 : 0 5 , 3 
39 118 Januskó, Zsolt Szekszárdi KSE RR279 7 2 3 : 1 1 , 8 
40 38 Rath, Wilhelm RSC Südsteiermark RR459 11 2 3 : 1 2 , 1 
41 69 Kogler, Franz BSG Kärntner Landesbed. RR366 15 2 3 : 1 3 , 2 
42 102 Schabus, Wolfgang RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR453 12 2 3 : 3 9 , 1 
43 8 Passenegg, Andreas AC Schaumboden RR275 8 2 3 : 4 5 , 5 
44 123 Latschein, Mario Red Katankas RR278 9 2 4 : 1 0 , 8 
45 60 Korinek, Stephan RR372 16 2 4 : 1 2 , 4 
46 3 Canori, Thomas CHP Werbetechnik RR185 4 2 4 : 1 4 , 0 
47 124 Armbruster, Gernot LC Vitus RR366 17 2 4 : 1 5 , 1 
48 91 Druml, Sandro ASVÖ Öamtc SC Hermagor U1697 1 2 4 : 1 7 , 8 
49 25 Barzauner, Jakob RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR274 10 2 4 : 2 2 , 6 
50 49 Motschilnig, Günther RR368 18 2 4 : 2 4 , 2 
51 143 Sulics, Egon AC Schaumboden RR365 19 2 4 : 5 3 , 3 
52 61 Weyrer, Dietmar RR461 13 2 5 : 0 4 , 5 
53 73 Marbler, Wolfgang SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR367 20 2 5 : 2 4 , 3 
54 127 Tanner, Johann RC Pekomo RR453 14 2 5 : 3 9 , 9 
55 48 Moser, Roman Red Katankas RR273 11 2 5 : 4 1 , 9 
56 96 Truppe, Christoph RR183 5 2 5 : 5 4 , 5 
57 111 Hoff, Thomas ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR371 21 2 5 : 5 6 , 1 
58 37 Hebenstreit, Eduard LC Vitus RR363 22 2 5 : 5 6 , 4 
59 86 Fladerer, Peter RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR454 15 2 6 : 0 0 , 4 
60 126 Kleewein, Peter Finanzsportverein Klgft. RR363 23 2 6 : 2 4 , 6 
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3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 106 Gradenegger, Klaus RR456 16 2 6 : 3 0 , 6 
62 68 Starz, Herbert Eisraupen Klgf. RR372 24 2 6 : 3 3 , 5 
63 47 Augustin, Markus RR274 12 2 7 : 1 0 , 4 
64 79 Wetzlinger, Erich SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR363 25 2 7 : 2 1 , 8 
65 93 Fatzi, Marco ASVÖ Öamtc SC Hermagor U1697 2 2 7 : 2 4 , 6 
66 50 Kopeinig, Adolf RR370 26 2 7 : 3 4 , 8 
67 55 Oberrisser, Ernst HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg RR438 17 2 7 : 4 0 , 2 
68 90 Keiler, Hermann 1. KSRC RR369 27 2 8 : 1 1 , 2 
69 43 Sakoparnig, Ernst AC Schaumboden RR370 28 2 8 : 1 4 , 3 
70 119 Liegl, Mario U2194 6 2 8 : 1 7 , 8 
71 54 Klim, Heinz HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg RR441 18 2 8 : 4 0 , 2 
72 89 Abdakovic, Mirsad RBK Japod RR274 13 2 9 : 0 1 , 5 
73 32 Felic, Nermin RBK Japod RR274 14 2 9 : 0 1 , 8 
74 120 Wurmitzer, Gottfried RR449 19 2 9 : 2 6 , 3 
75 59 Stromberger, Alexander LC Vitus RR369 29 2 9 : 4 1 , 7 
76 26 Gerdl, Hermann 1. KSRC RR444 20 3 0 : 4 4 , 1 
77 87 Kampl, Hannes AC Schaumboden RR275 15 3 0 : 5 1 , 3 
78 39 Schaffer, Alexander U2196 7 3 1 : 2 5 , 2 
79 131 Happerger, Max U2196 8 3 1 : 3 3 , 9 
80 65 Kopeinig, Karl 1. KSRC RR448 21 3 1 : 3 6 , 5 
81 36 Uitz, Martin U1697 3 3 3 : 0 3 , 3 
82 44 Sakoparnig, Marcel U1698 4 4 0 : 3 5 , 5 
83 122 Telsnig, Florian Holz die Sonne ins Haus U1600 5 4 7 : 3 4 , 8 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 91 Druml, Sandro ASVÖ Öamtc SC Hermagor U1697 1 2 4 : 1 7 , 8 
2 93 Fatzi, Marco ASVÖ Öamtc SC Hermagor U1697 2 2 7 : 2 4 , 6 
3 36 Uitz, Martin U1697 3 3 3 : 0 3 , 3 
4 44 Sakoparnig, Marcel U1698 4 4 0 : 3 5 , 5 
5 122 Telsnig, Florian Holz die Sonne ins Haus U1600 5 4 7 : 3 4 , 8 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W-A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 2 Krebs, Brigitte RC ARBÖ Feld am See W-A68 1 2 3 : 2 5 , 8 
2 18 Dettmer, Lorraine speed4need W-A88 2 2 4 : 2 4 , 9 
3 67 Kofler, Carina Panaceo W-A85 3 2 5 : 3 9 , 0 
4 19 Trampitsch, Sabine Sport am Wörthersee W-A83 4 2 6 : 1 4 , 0 
5 85 Wimmler, Magdalena SC Sonnenkraft W-A92 5 3 0 : 0 8 , 5 
6 105 Writzel, Karin RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See W-A64 6 3 0 : 2 0 , 9 
7 116 Kofler, Melanie TV St. Veit W-A78 7 3 0 : 2 6 , 0 
8 94 Lorenzini, Elfriede SC MTB Stevens Mirnock W-A53 8 3 4 : 4 2 , 0 
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3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  U21
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 140 Schubitz, Christian U2194 1 1 8 : 5 9 , 7 
2 24 Kistner, Nils U2193 2 2 1 : 4 3 , 4 
3 107 Schneider, Michael ÖAMTC Raika Althofen U2194 3 2 1 : 5 6 , 2 
4 56 Sokoll, Andreas HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg U2193 4 2 2 : 3 6 , 0 
5 84 Wimmler, Maximilian SC Sonnenkraft U2194 5 2 2 : 4 2 , 5 
6 119 Liegl, Mario U2194 6 2 8 : 1 7 , 8 
7 39 Schaffer, Alexander U2196 7 3 1 : 2 5 , 2 
8 131 Happerger, Max U2196 8 3 1 : 3 3 , 9 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Keiler, Bernhard 1. KSRC RR183 1 1 9 : 2 6 , 1 
2 66 Kofler, Marcus 1. KSRC RR184 2 2 0 : 3 4 , 2 
3 52 Lichtnegger, Christoph MTB Freie Werkstätte Althofen RR186 3 2 2 : 2 0 , 0 
4 3 Canori, Thomas CHP Werbetechnik RR185 4 2 4 : 1 4 , 0 
5 96 Truppe, Christoph RR183 5 2 5 : 5 4 , 5 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 110 Mansberger, Thomas ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR282 1 1 8 : 2 9 , 8 
2 112 Cottogni, Kurt RC Möllbrücke Fahrradprofi RR276 2 1 8 : 5 4 , 2 
3 133 Krassnitzer, Walter Krasse RR277 3 2 0 : 0 0 , 0 
4 53 Britzmann, Christoph HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg RR282 4 2 0 : 2 4 , 3 
5 130 Hammer, Gernot HSV Triathlon RR278 5 2 1 : 3 8 , 8 
6 17 Wiltschnig Dr., Hannes speed4need RR277 6 2 1 : 5 2 , 6 
7 118 Januskó, Zsolt Szekszárdi KSE RR279 7 2 3 : 1 1 , 8 
8 8 Passenegg, Andreas AC Schaumboden RR275 8 2 3 : 4 5 , 5 
9 123 Latschein, Mario Red Katankas RR278 9 2 4 : 1 0 , 8 

10 25 Barzauner, Jakob RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR274 10 2 4 : 2 2 , 6 
11 48 Moser, Roman Red Katankas RR273 11 2 5 : 4 1 , 9 
12 47 Augustin, Markus RR274 12 2 7 : 1 0 , 4 
13 89 Abdakovic, Mirsad RBK Japod RR274 13 2 9 : 0 1 , 5 
14 32 Felic, Nermin RBK Japod RR274 14 2 9 : 0 1 , 8 
15 87 Kampl, Hannes AC Schaumboden RR275 15 3 0 : 5 1 , 3 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 14 Par, Bernd RR365 1 1 8 : 4 4 , 0 
2 99 Pertl, Gebhard RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR365 2 1 8 : 4 5 , 2 
3 100 Gubert, Markus RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR372 3 1 8 : 4 9 , 0 
4 104 Maier, Roland RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR363 4 1 9 : 0 5 , 5 
5 21 Mausch, Nico RSV Düren RR371 5 1 9 : 2 6 , 8 
6 34 Domnik, Norbert kelag energy running team RR364 6 1 9 : 4 1 , 7 
7 101 Kaltenbacher, Harald RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR369 7 1 9 : 4 5 , 5 
8 95 Feichtner, Werner Elektro Pauer RR368 8 2 0 : 0 6 , 1 
9 13 Par, Andreas RR363 9 2 0 : 5 6 , 9 

10 16 Frass, Wolfgang ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld /See RR368 10 2 1 : 1 3 , 9 
11 139 Steurer, Günther 1. KSRC RR372 11 2 1 : 3 0 , 0 
12 78 Köfeler, Albin SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR365 12 2 1 : 3 5 , 9 
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3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

13 114 Marktl, Wilfried Fan Club Paco RR370 13 2 1 : 3 6 , 9 
14 10 Groicher, Reinhard BSK Kelag RR368 14 2 1 : 4 5 , 7 
15 69 Kogler, Franz BSG Kärntner Landesbed. RR366 15 2 3 : 1 3 , 2 
16 60 Korinek, Stephan RR372 16 2 4 : 1 2 , 4 
17 124 Armbruster, Gernot LC Vitus RR366 17 2 4 : 1 5 , 1 
18 49 Motschilnig, Günther RR368 18 2 4 : 2 4 , 2 
19 143 Sulics, Egon AC Schaumboden RR365 19 2 4 : 5 3 , 3 
20 73 Marbler, Wolfgang SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR367 20 2 5 : 2 4 , 3 
21 111 Hoff, Thomas ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR371 21 2 5 : 5 6 , 1 
22 37 Hebenstreit, Eduard LC Vitus RR363 22 2 5 : 5 6 , 4 
23 126 Kleewein, Peter Finanzsportverein Klgft. RR363 23 2 6 : 2 4 , 6 
24 68 Starz, Herbert Eisraupen Klgf. RR372 24 2 6 : 3 3 , 5 
25 79 Wetzlinger, Erich SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR363 25 2 7 : 2 1 , 8 
26 50 Kopeinig, Adolf RR370 26 2 7 : 3 4 , 8 
27 90 Keiler, Hermann 1. KSRC RR369 27 2 8 : 1 1 , 2 
28 43 Sakoparnig, Ernst AC Schaumboden RR370 28 2 8 : 1 4 , 3 
29 59 Stromberger, Alexander LC Vitus RR369 29 2 9 : 4 1 , 7 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  AK4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 103 Gross, Rudolf RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR453 1 1 9 : 5 7 , 8 
2 108 Vogt, Heimo ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR458 2 2 0 : 0 4 , 0 
3 63 Köttler, Alfred RR459 3 2 0 : 5 9 , 7 
4 80 Stiessen, Günther SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR458 4 2 1 : 4 9 , 0 
5 51 Truntschnig, Wolfgang SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR459 5 2 1 : 5 7 , 3 
6 62 Staudacher, Karl RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR442 6 2 2 : 0 9 , 6 
7 82 Leitner, Hubert SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR455 7 2 2 : 2 6 , 7 
8 75 Klammer, Johannes SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR458 8 2 2 : 2 8 , 7 
9 129 Nadrag, Johann Villacher Bier RR450 9 2 2 : 5 3 , 8 

10 81 Priessnig, Josef SC MTB Stevens Mirnock RR451 10 2 3 : 0 5 , 3 
11 38 Rath, Wilhelm RSC Südsteiermark RR459 11 2 3 : 1 2 , 1 
12 102 Schabus, Wolfgang RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR453 12 2 3 : 3 9 , 1 
13 61 Weyrer, Dietmar RR461 13 2 5 : 0 4 , 5 
14 127 Tanner, Johann RC Pekomo RR453 14 2 5 : 3 9 , 9 
15 86 Fladerer, Peter RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR454 15 2 6 : 0 0 , 4 
16 106 Gradenegger, Klaus RR456 16 2 6 : 3 0 , 6 
17 55 Oberrisser, Ernst HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg RR438 17 2 7 : 4 0 , 2 
18 54 Klim, Heinz HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg RR441 18 2 8 : 4 0 , 2 
19 120 Wurmitzer, Gottfried RR449 19 2 9 : 2 6 , 3 
20 26 Gerdl, Hermann 1. KSRC RR444 20 3 0 : 4 4 , 1 
21 65 Kopeinig, Karl 1. KSRC RR448 21 3 1 : 3 6 , 5 

Tria Seite  43. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig 2012



3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig MTB  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 88 Karner, Andreas WSA-VIPERbike-KÄRNTEN MT277 1 1 9 : 0 9 , 0 
2 144 Krassnitzer, Jürgen Radland Kärnten MT277 2 2 0 : 1 0 , 5 
3 15 Posch, Christian UMTB-Team Leonhard MT183 1 2 0 : 1 5 , 7 
4 125 Hörmann, Herbert RC Pekomo MT458 1 2 3 : 3 1 , 0 
5 29 Eberdorfer, Christian Red Katankas MT273 3 2 3 : 3 3 , 2 
6 74 Winkler, Markus SC MTB Stevens Mirnock MT367 1 2 3 : 5 6 , 6 
7 9 Wurzer, Gilbert BSK Kelag MT281 4 2 4 : 0 8 , 2 
8 71 Lupar, Werner BSK Kelag MTB MT368 2 2 5 : 0 2 , 9 
9 138 Lassnig, Georg MT365 3 2 5 : 3 1 , 9 

10 45 Augustin, Daniel MT369 4 2 6 : 0 2 , 0 
11 113 Trojacher, Sebastian Holz die Sonne ins Haus MT189 2 2 6 : 0 3 , 3 
12 141 Stotz, Herwig Sport am Wörthersee MT462 2 2 6 : 3 4 , 4 
13 42 Kohlweg, Werner BSK Kelag MT462 3 2 6 : 3 9 , 4 
14 46 Wenger, Arno SC Hermagor MT275 5 2 6 : 5 1 , 5 
15 92 Druml, Andreas ASVÖ Öamtc SC Hermagor MT369 5 2 7 : 3 5 , 1 
16 142 Isopp-Salbrechter, Martin SV Zammelsberg MT273 6 2 8 : 4 1 , 3 
17 83 Trattnig, Manfred SC MTB Stevens Mirnock MT371 6 2 8 : 4 9 , 1 
18 33 Schindlegger, Michael MT369 7 3 0 : 0 6 , 2 
19 27 Koppitsch, Johann SV Kraig MT371 8 3 0 : 2 3 , 2 
20 35 Hausharter, Franz MT458 4 3 0 : 2 9 , 2 
21 134 Oberberger, Josef MT454 5 3 0 : 2 9 , 5 
22 132 Bischof, Michael Red Katankas MT277 7 3 0 : 3 4 , 1 
23 40 Suppan, Heinz BSG Philips MT363 9 3 0 : 3 9 , 5 
24 57 Pobaschnig, Erwin Launsdorf MT459 6 3 1 : 3 8 , 0 
25 58 Dorfer, Gerhard St. Veit MT458 7 3 1 : 4 5 , 6 
26 64 Fritz, Peter MT445 8 3 2 : 2 3 , 2 
27 98 Truppe, Martin MT184 3 3 2 : 2 7 , 3 
28 97 Sgaga, Wilhelm Red Katankas MT453 9 3 3 : 2 5 , 0 
29 128 Platzer, Klaus SV Zammelsberg MT273 8 3 3 : 3 4 , 4 
30 137 Trampitsch, Daniel SV Zammelsberg MT281 9 3 3 : 3 6 , 1 
31 72 Ressmann, Jürgen St. Veiter Biker MT372 10 3 5 : 5 2 , 1 
32 135 Zechner, Martin MT273 10 3 5 : 5 4 , 5 
33 30 Kolodnycky, Klaus SV Kraig MT280 11 3 6 : 4 4 , 1 
34 121 Fradler, Manfred Holz die Sonne ins Haus MT450 10 3 7 : 4 9 , 0 
35 4 Holzmann, Gerald KFZ Holzmann MT275 12 4 0 : 5 4 , 0 
36 28 Tomasch, Felix SV Kraig MT274 13 4 5 : 1 7 , 8 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig MTB  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W-MTB
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 136 Kerschbaumer, Sigrun Hermagor WMT57 1 2 7 : 4 7 , 6 
2 77 Pirker, Christine SC MTB Stevens Mirnock WMT75 2 3 1 : 1 3 , 6 
3 76 Freiburghaus, Klara SC MTB Stevens Mirnock WMT69 3 3 2 : 4 2 , 1 
4 151 Holzmann, Rebecca KFZ Holzmann WMT98 4 4 0 : 5 2 , 9 
5 115 Pressl, Maria SC Xterrians Jauntal WMT62 5 4 4 : 0 7 , 0 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig MTB  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Posch, Christian UMTB-Team Leonhard MT183 1 2 0 : 1 5 , 7 
2 113 Trojacher, Sebastian Holz die Sonne ins Haus MT189 2 2 6 : 0 3 , 3 
3 98 Truppe, Martin MT184 3 3 2 : 2 7 , 3 
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3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig MTB  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 88 Karner, Andreas WSA-VIPERbike-KÄRNTEN MT277 1 1 9 : 0 9 , 0 
2 144 Krassnitzer, Jürgen Radland Kärnten MT277 2 2 0 : 1 0 , 5 
3 29 Eberdorfer, Christian Red Katankas MT273 3 2 3 : 3 3 , 2 
4 9 Wurzer, Gilbert BSK Kelag MT281 4 2 4 : 0 8 , 2 
5 46 Wenger, Arno SC Hermagor MT275 5 2 6 : 5 1 , 5 
6 142 Isopp-Salbrechter, Martin SV Zammelsberg MT273 6 2 8 : 4 1 , 3 
7 132 Bischof, Michael Red Katankas MT277 7 3 0 : 3 4 , 1 
8 128 Platzer, Klaus SV Zammelsberg MT273 8 3 3 : 3 4 , 4 
9 137 Trampitsch, Daniel SV Zammelsberg MT281 9 3 3 : 3 6 , 1 

10 135 Zechner, Martin MT273 10 3 5 : 5 4 , 5 
11 30 Kolodnycky, Klaus SV Kraig MT280 11 3 6 : 4 4 , 1 
12 4 Holzmann, Gerald KFZ Holzmann MT275 12 4 0 : 5 4 , 0 
13 28 Tomasch, Felix SV Kraig MT274 13 4 5 : 1 7 , 8 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig MTB  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 74 Winkler, Markus SC MTB Stevens Mirnock MT367 1 2 3 : 5 6 , 6 
2 71 Lupar, Werner BSK Kelag MTB MT368 2 2 5 : 0 2 , 9 
3 138 Lassnig, Georg MT365 3 2 5 : 3 1 , 9 
4 45 Augustin, Daniel MT369 4 2 6 : 0 2 , 0 
5 92 Druml, Andreas ASVÖ Öamtc SC Hermagor MT369 5 2 7 : 3 5 , 1 
6 83 Trattnig, Manfred SC MTB Stevens Mirnock MT371 6 2 8 : 4 9 , 1 
7 33 Schindlegger, Michael MT369 7 3 0 : 0 6 , 2 
8 27 Koppitsch, Johann SV Kraig MT371 8 3 0 : 2 3 , 2 
9 40 Suppan, Heinz BSG Philips MT363 9 3 0 : 3 9 , 5 

10 72 Ressmann, Jürgen St. Veiter Biker MT372 10 3 5 : 5 2 , 1 

3. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig MTB  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 125 Hörmann, Herbert RC Pekomo MT458 1 2 3 : 3 1 , 0 
2 141 Stotz, Herwig Sport am Wörthersee MT462 2 2 6 : 3 4 , 4 
3 42 Kohlweg, Werner BSK Kelag MT462 3 2 6 : 3 9 , 4 
4 35 Hausharter, Franz MT458 4 3 0 : 2 9 , 2 
5 134 Oberberger, Josef MT454 5 3 0 : 2 9 , 5 
6 57 Pobaschnig, Erwin Launsdorf MT459 6 3 1 : 3 8 , 0 
7 58 Dorfer, Gerhard St. Veit MT458 7 3 1 : 4 5 , 6 
8 64 Fritz, Peter MT445 8 3 2 : 2 3 , 2 
9 97 Sgaga, Wilhelm Red Katankas MT453 9 3 3 : 2 5 , 0 

10 121 Fradler, Manfred Holz die Sonne ins Haus MT450 10 3 7 : 4 9 , 0 
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